White's Creek Marina Condominium Association

155 Naomi Drive, Ocean View, DE 19970

whitescreekmarina@gmail.com or WCM phone # 302-396-3526

URL: whitescreekmarina-de.com



2024 MARINA BOATING SEASON INVOICE

Dear WCM Slip Owner:

packet.

- Mail this completed form, your payment, and a self-addressed, stamped envelope to receive your gate code and boat tag.
- If your boat is stored and delivered by a shop and you will not be present at launch, please address your stamped envelope for the tag with the shop address so they can place the tag on the boat before launching.
- If your boat insurance expired over the winter, please include a copy of the declaration (face) sheet showing \$300,000 liability coverage.
- Slip owners who rent their slips out must confirm that the information on the detailed WCM 2024 RENTER FORM is complete, accurate, and submitted. This is the responsibility of the Slip Owner, not WCM.
- Checks should be made payable to White's Creek Marina, and will not be cashed until late March

| Send Checks to: | White's Creek Marina 155 Naomi Drive Ocean View, DE 19970 | |
|--|---|--|
| Inquiries: | whitescreekmarina@gmail.com or WCM phone # 302-396-3526 | |
| cut herecut here | | |
| Please return this portion of the invoice with your payment | | |
| Annual Dues Payment due date: March 31, 2024 Name: | | |
| Amount due: <u>\$300.00</u> | if late, add an additional: \$50.00 | |
| Slip Owner Postal Address | · | |
| Slip # | Amount enclosed: \$ Email: | |
| Boat DL# | Trailer Lic # Trailer Lic State: | |
| Contact Person in the Event of an Emergency: | | |
| Cell Phone #: | Other/Emergency Phone #: | |
| Insurance coverage provided | by: | |
| Insurance Coverage Start Dat | e: Insurance Coverage End Date: | |
| Slip Owner must provide Insurance declarations (face) sheet showing effective dates and \$300,000.00 liability coverage. | | |
| No, I do not plan to rent my slip for the 2024 Marina Boating Season | | |

Yes, I plan to rent my slip for the 2024 Marina Boating Season and understand that I must submit the new detailed WCM 2024 RENTER FORM is complete, accurate, and submitted to the White's Creek Marina Board. This form is included in this